Date Am01-.|nt o e Name Lodge
prize number
Monday, September 1, 2025( $ 25.00 1792 [Steve Swanson 2561
Tuesday, September 2, 2025( $ 25.00 967|Chalmer Swain 1235
Wednesday, September 3, 2025( $ 25.00 611|Trina Craddock 804
Thursday, September 4, 2025| $ 25.00 1523 |Mary Guidotti 2278
Friday, September 5, 2025| $ 25.00 1165 [Matt Clyker 1586
Saturday, September 6, 2025 $  50.00 1919|Lana Spurling 2579
Sunday, September 7, 2025 $  50.00 827|Lyle Miller 1053
Monday, September 8, 2025( $ 25.00 4201|Theresa Rutkey 236
Tuesday, September 9, 2025| $ 25.00 1930 (Amber Kessinger 2579
Wednesday, September 10, 2025| $ 25.00 551|Richards Shutts 701
Thursday, September 11, 2025| $ 100.00 1712|Tara Johnson 2561
Friday, September 12, 2025| $ 25.00 994 |Kory Mills 1235
Saturday, September 13,2025| $  50.00 988|Cathy Eiland 1235
Sunday, September 14, 2025| $ 50.00 1218 |Janine Pleau 1623
Monday, September 15, 2025| $ 25.00 1812|Debbie Aragon 2561
Tuesday, September 16, 2025( $ 25.00 74|Renne Leiker 90
Wednesday, September 17, 2025| $ 25.00 631|Fort Collins ELKs 804
Thursday, September 18, 2025| $ 25.00 1132|Blake Suppes 1586
Friday, September 19, 2025| $ 25.00 2406 |Brett Mills 1235
Saturday, September 20, 2025 $  50.00 5413 (Junior Loy 492
Sunday, September 21, 2025( $ 50.00 5327|Debra Fraker 701
Monday, September 22, 2025( $ 25.00 629|Fort Collins ELKs 804
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 $ 25.00 1784 |Valerie McComb 2561
Wednesday, September 24, 2025| $ 25.00 1705|Natalie Flores 2561
Thursday, September 25, 2025| $ 25.00 793|Trish Schlatter 1051
Friday, September 26, 2025( $ 25.00 1894 [Danielle Woods 2579
Saturday, September 27,2025 $  50.00 1271|Bob Keyser 1650
Sunday, September 28, 2025 $  50.00 1275|Bob Keyser 1650
Monday, September 29, 2025| $ 25.00 96|Danielle Mantelli 181
Tuesday, September 30, 2025| $ 25.00 1830(Sandy French 2579
Total prizes for month: $ 1,025.00




